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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677366,257632373,275490587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000743059&ID_NOTATION=15599013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000743059&ID_NOTATION=15599013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000743059&ID_NOTATION=15599013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0d331e44231eaf11601a8a24bea9a2082244aad43aebf9f4ad631a84797e665&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0d398beb43ca3004&time=1726777714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed20fe8b622e2d6c62e44dc273aef0e4cb8e078dbdf07fe3de48a485bf544ec2&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ec84b489fa43a1ba&time=1726777714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da80e18ea24a970e055ad13e023b3042bfd1be56e3c3864363a6a0586e91060e&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=931f51e7309f1b724&time=1726777714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70eaef2e7b4c3e8ec4041b44e2dc2d3a91b6567f8adceeacfe79be55428cd9e4&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5271918f5787ad3a5&time=1726777714&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e59c6fb38a1bd42f3cc604c6dd6cae8f0b59dd86aabd6fb01e10d497a3bbc60&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=75d3ea100e4cc8b8f&time=1726777714&tool=RSC
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Price
40.508 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.62% (0.25)

ISIN AT0000743059
Symbol oMV
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,989 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 39.74 USD
High 40.508 USD
Low 39.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.26 USD
VWAP 39.920706 USD
Volume (pcs) 455
Trading volume 18,158.35
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - -15.78% -
Perf (abs.) - -7.59 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.54 19.33 28.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/

Time

17:35

17:35

22:02

20:01

14:23

40.343 USD (161
41.723 USD (255
44.364 USD (203
44.322 USD (200
52.000 USD (2024/05/20
39.740 USD (2024/09/17
52.000 USD (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
39.740 USD (2024/09/17)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
36.50 EUR 0.19 65
36.64 EUR 12.12 335
36.94 EUR 0.62 174
36.92 EUR 0.04 11
921.60 CZK 0.16 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15599013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29933022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218714317
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18
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09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18
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09/18

08:12

17:30

17:25

17:25

20:14

20:05

19:30

21:52

36.52 EUR

36.54 EUR

36.70 EUR

36.74 EUR

36.86 EUR

40.508 USD

36.58 EUR

36.92 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135814038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16547
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Company profile

Company Logo

) OMV

Contact Details
OMV AG

Trabrennstrasse 6-8 - 1020 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-40440-21600
Fax: +43-1-40440-27900

E-mail: info@omv.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alfred Stern Chairman of Managing

Board

Berislav Gaso Member of Executive
Committee

Daniela Vlad  Member of Executive
Committee

Martijn van Member of Executive

Koten Committee

Reinhard Member of Executive

Florey Committee

Board of directors

Lutz Peter Feldmann

Alyazia Ali Saleh Al-
Kuwaiti

Edith Hlawati
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Stefan Doboczky
Alexander Auer
Alfred Redlich
Angela Schorna
Dorothée Anna
Deuring
Elisabeth Stadler
Hubert Bunderla
Jean-Baptiste
Renard

Karl Rose

Nicole
Schachenhofer

Robert Stajic

Saeed Mohammed
Al-Mazrouei

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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